KP537
Bobble beanie

« Silky soft, insulating acrylic.

« Knitted fabric and trendy synthetic fur bobble.

100% acrylic knit beanie with polyester bobble.

-- One Size

Certifications

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

CN - China
=705 @ 100 5| 65050090
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KP537

Dimensions (cm)



KP537

Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logisti q":r:x\ 25 @ 100

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

48.00000

48.00000

60.00000

12.00000

13.50000

100

0




